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Elayne Patricia Sutton

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Elayne Patricia Sutton
Postcode

Date of birth February 1950

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FERNLEIGH DESIGN LIMITED
FERNLEIGH DESIGN LIMITED

HAMMOND SIGN AND DISPLAY
LIMITED

HAMMOND SIGN AND DISPLAY
LIMITED

FIRST EXHIBITIONS LIMITED
FIRST EXHIBITIONS LIMITED

FIRST SCENIC SERVICES LIMITED
FIRST SCENIC SERVICES LIMITED

FIRST GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
FIRST GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST GROUP DESIGN LIMITED

FIRST GROUP DESIGN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02883525
02883525
02268097
02268097

02089596
02089596

02563362
02563362

02563363
02563363

02365442

02365442

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902317755

902317755

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
23/02/1994 30/06/2015 Director
23/02/1994 30/06/2015 Company

Secretary
29/12/1991 Director
29/12/1991 Company
Secretary
15/12/1991 Director
15/12/1991 Company
Secretary
29/11/1991 Director
29/11/1991 Company
Secretary
29/11/1991 Director
29/11/1991 Company
Secretary
08/10/1991 Company
Secretary
08/10/1991 Director



